

---

## PACHET PIESE

I.D.: 96776026

---

Data publicarii	29.04.24	Coduri CPV	34913000-0 34320000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.115,61 RON - 3.115,61 RON

---

Descriere: PACHET PIESE 4.64911 539,52 RON/BUC X 1 BUC = 539.52 RON K067417K50 317,71 RON/BUC X 5 BUC = 1588,55 RON 13X1150 23,05 RON/BUC X 2 BUC= 46,10 RON 13X1325 27,50 RON/BUC X 2 BUC = 55,00 RON VO-SNOX-001 886,44 RON/BUC X 1 BUC = 886,44 RON  
TOTAL = 3115,61 RON

---